

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Text

File #: 140833, Version: 0

140833

Original

THE CHAIR

Communications from the City Clerk relating to various commendatory/condolatory resolutions to be acknowledged and affirmed by the Common Council.

1. Resolution congratulating the Milwaukee Public Theatre on its 40th anniversary. BY ALDS. MURPHY, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ, BOHL

2. Resolution recognizing St. Vincent De Paul Church on its 125th anniversary. BY ALDS. DONOVAN, MURPHY, DUDZIK, BOHL, COGGS, PEREZ

- 3. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Department of Public Works:
 - a. Karen J. Livingston

BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, DUDZIK, WADE, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, BAUMAN, BOHL, KOVAC, MURPHY, DONOVAN, COGGS, HAMILTON, PEREZ

b. Derrick Etherly

BY ALDS. WADE, DUDZIK, BOHL, BAUMAN, WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, KOVAC, MURPHY, DONOVAN, COGGS, HAMILTON, PEREZ

c. Pamela M. Holtz

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, WADE, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, BAUMAN, BOHL, ZIELINSKI, KOVAC, MURPHY, DONOVAN, COGGS, HAMILTON, PEREZ

- 4. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Public Schools:
 - a. John K. Amich

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, COGGS, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, MURPHY, WADE, HAMILTON, PUENTE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, PEREZ,

b. Sylvia W. David

BY ALDS. PUENTE, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, COGGS, BOHL, MURPHY, WADE, HAMILTON, DONOVAN, KOVAC, PEREZ,

c. Acey J. Farmer

BY ALDS. PUENTE, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, COGGS, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, MURPHY, WADE, HAMILTON, DONOVAN, KOVAC, PEREZ

d. Linda A. Gifford

BY ALDS. WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, COGGS, BOHL, MURPHY, WADE, HAMILTON, PUENTE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, PEREZ

e. Diane R. Newton

BY ALDS. HAMILTON, MURPHY, WADE, ZIELINSKI, WITKOWSKI, PUENTE, BOHL, DUDZIK, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

f. Vermel L. Stone

BY ALDS. HAMILTON, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, COGGS, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, MURPHY, WADE, PUENTE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, PEREZ,

- 5. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Fire Department:
 - a. Thomas N. Thill

BY ALDS. BOHL, WADE, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, KOVAC, MURPHY, COGGS, DONOVAN, PUENTE, HAMILTON, PEREZ

b. Kenneth J. Green

BY ALDS. WADE, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, KOVAC, MURPHY, COGGS, DONOVAN, PUENTE, HAMILTON, PEREZ

- 6. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Police Department:
 - a. Kenneth R. Grams

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

b. Rita L. Peerenboom

BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

c. Francis R. Imp

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ,

- 7. Resolutions congratulating the following on their retirement from the Milwaukee Public Library:
 - a. Edward J. Jabkiewicz

BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

b. Catherine M. Markey

BY ALDS. WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

c. Irene E. Weist

BY ALDS. ZIELINSKI, DUDZIK, PUENTE, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, BOHL, BAUMAN, HAMILTON, WADE, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ,

- 8. Resolution congratulating Ralph J. Kuba on his retirement from the City Assessor's Office. BY ALDS. WITKOWSKI, ZIELINSKI, MURPHY, BOHL, DONONVAN, PEREZ, COGGS, DUDZIK
- 9. Resolution congratulating Kevin M. McCluskey on his retirement from the Port of Milwaukee.

File #: 140833, Version: 0

BY ALDS. DUDZIK, WADE, WITKOWSKI, DUDZIK, BAUMAN, BOHL, ZIELINSKI, KOVAC, MURPHY, DONOVAN, COGGS, HAMILTON, PEREZ

- 10. Resolution congratulating Robert A. McCann on his retirement from the Health Department. BY ALDS. DUDZIK, ZIELINSKI, WADE, PUENTE, HAMILTON, COGGS, MURPHY, WITKOWSKI, KOVAC, BOHL, DONOVAN, PEREZ
- 11. Resolutions offering condolences to the friends and family of the following:
 - a. Richard "Dick" Tierney BY ALDS. MURPHY, DONOVAN, KOVAC, COGGS, PEREZ

b. Carolyn L. Davis BY ALDS. STAMPER, COGGS, PEREZ

CC-CC Dustin Weiss 9/18/14